ABRASIVES
®
Terms and Conditions of Sale
Company Overview
Flap Discs
Cutting Discs
Abrasive Blocks
Flap Wheels

Garryson products offer premium performance to some of the most demanding industries in the world, such as aerospace, automotive,
marine, power generation and metal fabrication.
®
Flap Discs
ATA Garryson FDAZ “Type A” Flap Discs
Aluminium Back & Zirconia Fill
The FDAZ Flap Discs were the first flap discs produced by Garryson and are recognised as the best for heavy duty and faster
cutting. The aluminium back provides a rigid support to the zirconia cloth and is therefore ideal for all heavy duty weld removal,
grinding and clean up work on steel, aluminium and stainless steel.
Part No. Material Diameter Bore Grit Max. Speed
RPM
Inner
QTY
Pack
Type
FDAZ10016040 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 100 16 40 15,300 10 Box
FDAZ10016060 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 100 16 60 15,300 10 Box
FDAZ10016080 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 100 16 80 15,300 10 Box
FDAZ10016120 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 100 16 120 15,300 10 Box
FDAZ11522040 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 115 22 40 13,300 10 Box
FDAZ11522060 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 115 22 60 13,300 10 Box
FDAZ11522080 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 115 22 80 13,300 10 Box
FDAZ11522120 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 115 22 120 13,300 10 Box
FDAZ12722040 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 127 22 40 12,000 10 Box
FDAZ12722060 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 127 22 60 12,000 10 Box
FDAZ12722080 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 127 22 80 12,000 10 Box
FDAZ12722120 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 127 22 120 12,000 10 Box
FDAZ18022040 Zirconia & Aluminium Back 180 22 46 8,600 10 Box
Flap Discs have been developed primarily to replace sanding discs, although in some applications they may have advantages
over depressed centre grinding discs, particularly on light gauge sheets and where finish is important such as on stainless steel.
No backing pads are required – the discs fit directly onto your machine.
Because of the cushioning effect of cloth, a disc one or two grades coarser can be used for maximum rate of stock removal

1.
0 ®
1.0
ATA Garryson FDAZ “Type B” Flap Discs
Fibre Glass Back & Zirconia
The FDBZ flap discs are manufactured using reinforced fibre glass backs and zirconia grit. These flap discs are particularly suited
to general purpose applications such as weld removal, grinding and clean up on stainless steel and aluminium. However, for
faster cutting and longer life, or where a heavy duty and rigid grinding operation is required, aluminium back flap discs type
FDAZ should be used. Part numbers of the FDBZ range are listed below.
Part No. Material Diameter Bore Grit Max. Speed
RPM
Inner
QTY
Pack
Type
FDBZ10016040 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 100 16 40 15,300 10 Box
FDBZ10016060 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 100 16 60 15,300 10 Box
FDBZ10016080 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 100 16 80 15,300 10 Box
FDBZ10016120 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 100 16 120 15,300 10 Box
FDBZ11522040 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 115 22 40 13,300 10 Box
FDBZ11522060 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 115 22 60 13,300 10 Box
FDBZ11522080 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 115 22 80 13,300 10 Box
FDBZ11522120 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 115 22 120 13,300 10 Box
FDBZ12722040 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 127 22 40 12,000 10 Box
FDBZ12722060 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 127 22 60 12,000 10 Box
FDBZ12722080 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 127 22 80 12,000 10 Box
FDBZ12722120 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 127 22 120 12,000 10 Box
FDBZ18022040 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 180 22 40 8,600 10 Box
FDBZ18022060 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 180 22 60 8,600 10 Box
FDBZ18022080 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 180 22 80 8,600 10 Box
FDBZ18022120 Zirconia & Fibre Glass Back 180 22 120 8,600 10 Box
Flap Discs
®
High Speed Cutting Discs
Josco High Speed Cutting Discs are reinforced with woven fibreglass of the highest tensile strength enabling them to withstand

Part No. Size Colour Grades Grit Inner QTY
BLOCKEXCOARSE 80 x 50 x 20mm Wine Extra coarse 36 18
BLOCKCOARSE 80 x 50 x 20mm Blue Coarse 60 18
BLOCKMED 80 x 50 x 20mm Grey Medium 120 18
BLOCKFINE 80 x 50 x 20mm Brown Fine 240 18
Trial Kits are available for those customers who have not tried Garryflex Blocks before.
The kit contains 18 assorted pieces, attractively boxed.
Garryflex Abrasive Blocks
3.0®
Flap Wheels
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels are used in portable air or electric tools, including die grinders, flexible shafts and
hand drills. Wheels are made to metric measurements. Inch equivalents are approximate. Wheels have 6mm shafts with free
length of 40mm. Wheels are boxed in quantities of 10 except for 60 x 50 and 80 x 50 which are boxed in quantities of six.
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels
Part No. Diameter Width Shank Dia. Grit Max. RPM Inner QTY Pack Type
FW3010040 30 10 6mm 40 25,000 10 Box
FW3010060 30 10 6mm 60 25,000 10 Box
FW3010080 30 10 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW3010120 30 10 6mm 120 25,000 10 Box
FW3015040 30 15 6mm 40 25,000 10 Box
FW3015060 30 15 6mm 60 25,000 10 Box
FW3015080 30 15 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW3015120 30 15 6mm 120 25,000 10 Box
FW4010040 40 10 6mm 40 19,000 10 Box
FW4010060 40 10 6mm 60 19,000 10 Box
FW4010080 40 10 6mm 80 19,000 10 Box
FW4010120 40 10 6mm 120 19,000 10 Box
FW4015040 40 15 6mm 40 19,000 10 Box
FW4015060 40 15 6mm 60 19,000 10 Box
FW4015080 40 15 6mm 80 19,000 10 Box
FW4015120 40 15 6mm 120 19,000 10 Box
FW4020040 40 20 6mm 40 19,000 10 Box
FW4020060 40 20 6mm 60 19,000 10 Box
FW4020080 40 20 6mm 80 19,000 10 Box
FW4020120 40 20 6mm 120 19,000 10 Box
FW4025040 40 25 6mm 40 19,000 10 Box
FW4025060 40 25 6mm 60 19,000 10 Box
FW4025080 40 25 6mm 80 19,000 10 Box
FW4025120 40 25 6mm 120 19,000 10 Box
FW5010060 50 10 6mm 60 15,000 10 Box
FW5010080 50 10 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW5010120 50 10 6mm 120 15,000 10 Box
FW5015040 50 15 6mm 40 15,000 10 Box
FW5015080 50 15 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW5015120 50 15 6mm 120 15,000 10 Box
FW5020040 50 20 6mm 40 15,000 10 Box
FW5020060 50 20 6mm 60 15,000 10 Box
FW5020080 50 20 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW5020120 50 20 6mm 120 15,000 10 Box
4.
0 ®
Flap Wheels
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels are used in portable air or electric tools, including die grinders, flexible shafts and
hand drills. Wheels are made to metric measurements. Inch equivalents are approximate. Wheels have 6mm shafts with free
length of 40mm. Wheels are boxed in quantities of 10 except for 60 x 50 and 80 x 50 which are boxed in quantities of six.
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels
Part No. Diameter Width Shank Dia. Grit Max. RPM Inner QTY Pack Type
FW5025060 50 25 6mm 60 15,000 10 Box
FW5025080 50 25 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW5025120 50 25 6mm 120 15,000 10 Box
FW5030040 50 30 6mm 40 15,000 10 Box
FW5030060 50 30 6mm 60 15,000 10 Box
FW5030080 50 30 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW6015040 60 15 6mm 40 12,600 10 Box
FW6020040 60 20 6mm 40 12,600 10 Box
FW6020060 60 20 6mm 60 12,600 10 Box
FW6020080 60 20 6mm 80 12,600 10 Box
FW6030040 60 30 6mm 40 12,600 10 Box
FW6030060 60 30 6mm 60 12,600 10 Box
FW6030080 60 30 6mm 80 12,600 10 Box
FW6030120 60 30 6mm 120 12,600 10 Box
FW6040040 60 40 6mm 40 12,600 10 Box
FW6040060 60 40 6mm 60 12,600 10 Box
FW6040080 60 40 6mm 80 12,600 10 Box
FW6040120 60 40 6mm 120 12,600 10 Box
FW6050040 60 50 6mm 40 12,600 6 Box
FW6050060 60 50 6mm 60 12,600 6 Box
FW6050080 60 50 6mm 80 12,600 6 Box
4.0®
Flap Wheels
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels are used in portable air or electric tools, including die grinders, flexible shafts and
hand drills. Wheels are made to metric measurements. Inch equivalents are approximate. Wheels have 6mm shafts with free
length of 40mm. Wheels are boxed in quantities of 10 except for 60 x 50 and 80 x 50 which are boxed in quantities of six.
Shaft Mounted Flap Wheels
Part No. Diameter Width Shank Dia. Grit Max. RPM Inner QTY Pack Type
FW8030040 80 30 6mm 40 9,500 10 Box
FW8030060 80 30 6mm 60 9,500 10 Box
FW8030080 80 30 6mm 80 9,500 10 Box
FW8030120 80 30 6mm 120 9,500 10 Box
FW8040040 80 40 6mm 40 9,500 10 Box
FW8050040 80 50 6mm 40 9,500 6 Box
FW8050060 80 50 6mm 60 9,500 6 Box
FW8050080 80 50 6mm 80 9,500 6 Box
FW8050120 80 50 6mm 120 9,500 6 Box
4.
0 ®
Flap Wheels
4.0
Part No. Diameter Width Shank Dia. Grit Max. RPM Inner QTY Pack Type
FW1010080 10 10 3mm 80 30,000 10 Box
FW1010120 10 10 3mm 120 30,000 10 Box
FW1515080 15 15 3mm 80 30,000 10 Box
FW1515120 15 15 3mm 120 30,000 10 Box
FW2010080 20 10 6mm 80 30,000 10 Box
FW2010120 20 10 6mm 120 30,000 10 Box
FW2015080 20 15 6mm 80 30,000 10 Box
FW2015120 20 15 6mm 120 30,000 10 Box
FW2020080 20 20 6mm 80 30,000 10 Box
FW2020120 20 20 6mm 120 30,000 10 Box
FW2510080 25 10 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW2515080 25 15 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW2515120 25 15 6mm 120 25,000 10 Box
FW2520080 25 20 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW2520120 25 20 6mm 120 25,000 10 Box
FW2525080 25 25 6mm 80 25,000 10 Box
FW2525120 25 25 6mm 120 25,000 10 Box
FW3005080 30 5 6mm 80 15,000 10 Box
FW3005120 30 5 6mm 120 15,000 10 Box
Miniature Flap Wheels
Miniature Flap Wheels from as small as 10mm in diameter, are excellent for finishing, grinding and polishing of small,
intricate work pieces. They are ideal for toolmakers, mould and pattern-makers, engineers, engine repairers and model makers,
or other craftsman working in sort or hard metals, wood or plastics. Miniature Flap Wheels are made to metric measurements.